Cannabis Public Health Advisory Council Meeting #4
Wednesday, November 15 - 3:00 - 5:00pm

Virtual: https://meet.google.com/aqo-bsmf-voe
Call in: 321-420-4887 PIN: 141 616 976#
In Person: MDH Headquarters
201 West Preston Street, Room L-1
Baltimore, MD 21201

Meeting Agenda

. Open Council Meeting/Council Business

Dana Moncrief
a. Agenda Review
b. Roll Call
c. Minutes ReviewApproval
d. Updates

. Council Chair Nominations

Each nominee will have 2-3 minutes for remarks

Legislative Session Overview
Christopher McGrath
Health Policy Analyst

. Council Discussion

. Workgroup Breakouts

a. Data/Surveillance
b. Youth Cannabis Use Mitigation

Reconvene/Wrap-Up

Public Comment

. Adjourn

Next Council Meeting: December 14, 2023, 1-3PM

3:00

3:10

3:40

4:10

4:30

4:50

4:55

5:00


https://meet.google.com/aqo-bsmf-voe

