## **Cannabis Public Health Advisory Council Meeting #4**

Wednesday, November 15 · 3:00 – 5:00pm

Virtual: <a href="https://meet.google.com/aqo-bsmf-voe">https://meet.google.com/aqo-bsmf-voe</a>
Call in: 321-420-4887 PIN: 141 616 976#

In Person: MDH Headquarters
201 West Preston Street, Room L-1
Baltimore, MD 21201

## **Meeting Agenda**

1.	Open Council Meeting/Council Business	3:00
	Dana Moncrief	
	a. Agenda Review	
	b. Roll Call	
	c. Minutes ReviewApproval	
	d. Updates	
2.	Council Chair Nominations	3:10
	Each nominee will have 2-3 minutes for remarks	
3.	Legislative Session Overview	3:40
	Christopher McGrath	
	Health Policy Analyst	
4.	Council Discussion	4:10
5.	Workgroup Breakouts	4:30
	a. Data/Surveillance	
	b. Youth Cannabis Use Mitigation	
6.	Reconvene/Wrap-Up	4:50
7.	Public Comment	4:55
8.	Adjourn	5:00

Next Council Meeting: December 14, 2023, 1-3PM